LumiLASE technology outputs
specific 808nm wavelengths for
precision hair removal. Our hair
removal devices offer fast, pain-free
treatments tailored to our guests'’
unique requirements. Powered by
advanced diode laser technology
enhanced with cooling and safety
features, LumiLASE hair removal
devices put our guest’s comfort,
safety, and compliance first.

The LumiLASE device includes a
diode laser, which is superior to

the commonly used IPL technology
which emits a broad spectrum of
light and is less precise and effective.
LumiLASE offers a permanent

hair reduction and is a brilliant
replacement for shaving and waxing.

A patch test and consultation must
be completed prior to any Laser
treatment and a course of 6 or 8
treatments is recommended to
achieve optimum results.

*4 areas (including 1 large area)

- Course prices available on
consultation

AESTHETICS

Patch Test /
Consultation

Eyebrows
Upper Lip

Chin
Underarms
Bikini - Hollywood
Bikini - Brazilian
Bikini Standard
Male Pubic Hair
Half Face

Full Face

Half Legs

Full Legs
Areola

Chest

Full Back

Upper back and
shoulders

Buttocks
Abdomen
Full Arms
Fore Arms

Women's Full
Body*

Men'’s Full Body*

25 mins

15 mins
15 mins
15 mins
15 mins
25 mins
25 mins
25 mins
25 mins
25 mins
25 mins
25 mins
90 mins
15 mins
50 mins

90 mins

50 mins

50 mins
90 mins
90 mins

50 mins

120 mins

120 mins

£35 (redeemable
on purchase)

£59.00
£59.00
£59.00
£59.00
£159.00
£159.00
£139.00
£159.00
£99.00
£139.00
£139.00
£249.00
£59.00
£159.00
£249.00

£159.00

£249.00
£249.00
£249.00
£159.00

£499.00

£499.00

WEB: www.transformations.org.uk
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