PRICE LIST



LASER HAIR REMOVAL

LumiLASE technology outputs specific 808nm wavelengths for precision hair removal. Our hair removal devices offer fast, pain-free treatments tailored to our guests' unique requirements. Powered by advanced diode laser technology enhanced with cooling and safety features, LumiLASE hair removal devices put our guest's comfort, safety, and compliance first. The LumiLASE device includes a diode laser, which is superior to the commonly used IPL technology which emits a broad spectrum of light and is less precise and effective. LumiLASE offers a permanent hair reduction and is a brilliant replacement for shaving and waxing.

A patch test and consultation must be completed prior to any Laser treatment and a course of 6 or 8 treatments is recommended to achieve optimum results.

^{*4} areas (including 1 large area)

⁻ Course prices available on consultation

AL		
Patch Test / Consultation	25 mins	£35 (redeemable on purchase)
Eyebrows	15 mins	£59.00
Upper Lip	15 mins	£59.00
Chin	15 mins	£59.00
Underarms	15 mins	£59.00
Bikini - Hollywood	25 mins	£159.00
Bikini - Brazilian	25 mins	£159.00
Bikini Standard	25 mins	£139.00
Male Pubic Hair	25 mins	£159.00
Half Face	25 mins	£99.00
Full Face	25 mins	£139.00
Half Legs	25 mins	£139.00
Full Legs	90 mins	£249.00
Areola	15 mins	£59.00
Chest	50 mins	£159.00
Full Back	90 mins	£249.00
Upper back and shoulders	50 mins	£159.00
Buttocks	50 mins	£249.00
Abdomen	90 mins	£249.00
Full Arms	90 mins	£249.00
Fore Arms	50 mins	£159.00
Women's Full Body*	120 mins	£499.00
Men's Full Body*	120 mins	£499.00